www.axiomtek.com x86-based DIN-rail Embedded Systems
Features
● Cost-effective with fanless and cableless design
● Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 processor, reliable F1 stepping version CPU
● 4 RJ-45 Gigabit PoE ports
● 8-bit programmable DIO for IoT gateway applications
● Wide operating temperature range from -40°C to +70°C
● 12 to 24 VDC wide range power input

4877
155 155
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO320-83C-N3350-
4POECAN-WT-DC
(P/N: E22C320106)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 GHz), 1 COM, 4 RJ-45, PoE, GbE LAN, 2 USB, VGA,
CAN, operating temperature from -40°C to 70°C, TPM 2.0 reserved, and SocketCAN supported
PoE SKU
ICO320-83C-N3350-
4LANCOM-CAN-WT-DC
(P/N: E22C320107)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 GHz), 1 COM, 4 RJ-45, GbE LAN, 2 USB, VGA, CAN,
operating temperature from -40°C to 70°C, TPM 2.0 reserved, SocketCAN supported
Non-PoE LAN SKU
ICO320-CSTD-1
(P/N: E22C320108)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 GHz), 2 COM, 4 RJ-45, GbE LAN, 2 USB, VGA,
operating temperature from -40°C to 70°C, TPM 2.0 reserved, and SocketCAN supported
Non-PoE LAN SKU
Optional
AC to DC Adapter 509000001500                 PWS FSP120-AAAN3(9NA1206647) FSP 120W
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Axiomtek:
  ICO320-83C-N3350-4LAN-CAN-WT-DC  ICO320-83C-N3350-4LAN-COM-WT-DC  ICO320-83C-N3350-4POE-CAN-
WT-DC  ICO320-83C-N3350-4POE-COM-WT-DC